
School Department Null Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School Divinity

General University
Brock School of Business Accounting

Econ/Finance/Quant Analysis
Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg

Cumberland School of Law Graduate Law
Law

General University General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies

Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics
Classics and Philosophy
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Mathematics/Computer Science
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
World Languages and Cultures

McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing Continuing Studies

Nurse Anesthesia
Nursing

OBB School of Education Continuing Studies
Educational Leadership
High School Dual Enrollment
Human Devl and Family Science
Teacher Education

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Physical Therapy
Physician Assistant Studies

School of Public Health Continuing Studies
Healthcare Admin/Informatics
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Social Work

School of the Arts Architecture & Interior Design
Art and Design
Christian Ministry
Music
Theatre and Dance

Undeclared General University
Grand Total

3
1641

1
99

2
64

980
145
139

2605
113
80

373
32
59

472
29

2202
5

268
24

22

5
140
108
32
1
55
67
27
47
196
14
2
48
199
36

33
37
24
1
43
26
9
11
44
6
1
16
63
26

5
107
71
8

12
41
18
36
152
8
1
32
136
10

30885223

586
96
3

43
23
1

543
73
2

205
196
12
168
56

2

12
6
4
38
19

193
190
8
127
36

1
1

107
121
446
1531

14
45
151
1

93
76
295
151

44
65
53
42
4

21
2
11

44
44
51
31
4

105
131
62
115
215

19
57
30
36
46

86
74
32
79
169

1204278
6,32482,1514,1632
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